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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

122 - 3000M LARI BERHALANGAN LELAKI TERBUKA -
Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:17 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 250 MUHAMMAD FAHRIN AIMAN B YUSMIZAN TRG 9:53.16  

2 316 MATHAN AJ A/L GUNASAGARAN SELANGOR 9:59.35  

3 119 AHMAD LUTH BIN HAMIZAN SSMT 10:22.00  

4 295 SYED ALI ZAINAL ABIDIN BIN SYED TAHA MELAKA 10:22.27  

5 323 AMIRUDIN AKMAL BIN MUHAMAD NORFADZLIM SSTMI 10:39.80  

6 271 MUHAMAD FALIQ BIN ZULFADLI PONS 10:52.99  

7 115 MUHAMMAD IZZAT MIRZA BIN MOHD YUSOF IZZAT 11:04.01  

8 169 MUHAMMAD SHAZWAN BIN RAZLAN SSNS 11:16.64  

9 165 MUHAMMAD FAIZAL HAFIS BIN ADNAN KDRI 12:45.41  

10 116 MUHAMMAD AMMAR LUTFI BIN SIDEK INTEAM 12:50.07  

11 174 IZZ AHMAD MARWAN BIN IBRAHIM DGN 13:34.17  

- 127 AQIL HAIRIL BIN AZIHAN DATO ISMAIL DNF  

- 219 MOHAMMAD SYAKIRDANIEL BIN AZIRA KEL DNF  

- 230 MUHAMMAD HAZREEN BIN HAZNUN GEW DNF  

- 312 MUHAMMAD SHAHWAN BIN RAZLAN SELANGOR DNS  
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3000M LARI BERHALANGAN LELAKI TERBUKA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 250 MUHAMMAD FAHRIN AIMAN B YUSMIZAN TRG 9:53.16

2 1 316 MATHAN AJ A/L GUNASAGARAN SELANGOR 9:59.35

3 1 119 AHMAD LUTH BIN HAMIZAN SSMT 10:22.00

4 1 271 MUHAMAD FALIQ BIN ZULFADLI PONS 10:52.99

5 1 295 SYED ALI ZAINAL ABIDIN BIN SYED TAHA MELAKA 10:22.27

6 1 323 AMIRUDIN AKMAL BIN MUHAMAD NORFADZLIM SSTMI 10:39.80

7 1 115 MUHAMMAD IZZAT MIRZA BIN MOHD YUSOF IZZAT 11:04.01

8 1 169 MUHAMMAD SHAZWAN BIN RAZLAN SSNS 11:16.64

9 1 116 MUHAMMAD AMMAR LUTFI BIN SIDEK INTEAM 12:50.07

10 1 165 MUHAMMAD FAIZAL HAFIS BIN ADNAN KDRI 12:45.41

11 1 174 IZZ AHMAD MARWAN BIN IBRAHIM DGN 13:34.17

- 1 127 AQIL HAIRIL BIN AZIHAN DATO ISMAIL DNF

- 1 219 MOHAMMAD SYAKIRDANIEL BIN AZIRA KEL DNF

- 1 230 MUHAMMAD HAZREEN BIN HAZNUN GEW DNF

- 1 312 MUHAMMAD SHAHWAN BIN RAZLAN SELANGOR DNS
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